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QUOTATIONS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2020 
 
 

QUOTATION 
NO 

ADVERT 
DATE 

CLOSING DATE DESCRIPTION DATE 
AWARDED 

SUCCESSFUL 
QUOTATION, ADDRESS 
AND CONTACT NUMBERS 

AMOUNT BBBEE 
CONTRIBUTO
R 

DIRECTORS 
ID NUMBER 

UMS (WWTP) 
07/2020 

18 March 2020 25 March 2020 Exempted Micro 
Enterprises (EME) with a 
BBBEE Level Contributor 
of three (3), two (2) or 
one (1) for the supply 
and delivery of three (3x) 
925kg chlorine gas 
cylinders at 
Magaliesburg 
Wastewater Treatment 
Plant. 

20 May 2020 Phethikele Group 
 
No: Q17 Main Reef Road 
and Helpmekaar 
Fleurhof 

R119 425.0
0 (VAT Excl) 

Level 1  
 
 
Mogale Based 

100% HDI 
0% Female 
 
Nickey Lekalakala 
890616 5990 086 
 
 
 

 
SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS (R 30 000 – R 200 000) AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF May 2020 

 TOTAL TO MOGALE BASED 
SERVICE PROVIDERS 

TO BEE COMPLAINT 
COMPANIES 

TO MAJORITY FEMALE 
OWNED COMPANIES 

TO YOUTH OWNED 
COMPANIES 

 
NUMBER OF 
QUOTATIONS 
AWARDED 

 
01 

 
01 

 
01 

 
00 

 
01 

 
TOTAL VALUE OF 
QUOTATIONS 
AWARDED 

 
R119 425.00 

 
R119 425.00 

 
R119 425.00 

 
R0 

 
R119 425.00 

PERCENTAGE: 100% 100% 100% 00 100% 

 


