

QUOTATIONS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2020

QUOTATION NO	ADVERT DATE	CLOSING DATE	DESCRIPTION	DATE AWARDED	SUCCESSFUL QUOTATION, ADDRESS AND CONTACT NUMBERS	AMOUNT	BBBEE CONTRIBUTO R	DIRECTORS ID NUMBER
UMS (WWTP) 07/2020	18 March 2020	25 March 2020	Exempted Micro Enterprises (EME) with a BBBEE Level Contributor of three (3), two (2) or one (1) for the supply and delivery of three (3x) 925kg chlorine gas cylinders at Magaliesburg Wastewater Treatment Plant.	20 May 2020	Phethikele Group No: Q17 Main Reef Road and Helpmekaar Fleurhof	R119 425.0 0 (VAT Excl)	Level 1 Mogale Based	100% HDI 0% Female Nickey Lekalakala 890616 5990 086

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS (R 30 000 - R 200 000) AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF May 2020

	TOTAL	TO MOGALE BASED SERVICE PROVIDERS	TO BEE COMPLAINT COMPANIES	TO MAJORITY FEMALE OWNED COMPANIES	TO YOUTH OWNED COMPANIES
NUMBER OF QUOTATIONS AWARDED	01	01	01	00	01
TOTAL VALUE OF QUOTATIONS AWARDED	R119 425.00	R119 425.00	R119 425.00	R0	R119 425.00
PERCENTAGE:	100%	100%	100%	00	100%